Form No. L3298-11-11/20
© Martin Engineering Company 1997, 2020
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Tracker™
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
To keep the belt centered in the loading zone, Martin
Engineering recommends the installation of one Martin®
Tracker™ Lower Unit on the conveyor’s return side at a point

9.5
6.3
3.2
0.0
0 200 (1) 400 (2) 600 (3) 700 (3.5) 800 (4)
Belt Speed – ft/min (m/s)
Standard Duty
Heavy Duty
Monster
Belt Width
in. (mm)
Upper Unit Lower Unit
P/N Ship Weight
lb (kg) P/N Ship Weight
lb (kg)
24 (500-600) TKR-24US 86 (39) TKR-24LS 138 (63)
30 (650-800) TKR-30US 86 (39) TKR-30LS 140 (64)
36 (800-1000) TKR-36US 89 (40) TKR-36LS 142 (64)
42 (1000-1200) TKR-42US 98 (44) TKR-42LS 155 (70)
48 (1200-1400) TKR-48US 98 (44) TKR-48LS 155 (70)
54 (1400-1600) TKR-54US 99 (45) TKR-54LS 155 (70)
36 (800-1000) TKR-36UH 170 (77) TKR-36LH 253 (115)
42 (1000-1200) TKR-42UH 180 (82) TKR-42LH 275 (125)
48 (1200-1400) TKR-48UH 190 (86) TKR-48LH 278 (126)
54 (1400-1600) TKR-54UH 195 (88) TKR-54LH 282 (128)
60 (1600-1800) TKR-60UH 214 (97) TKR-60LH 321 (146)
72 (1800-2000) TKR-72UH 214 (97) TKR-72LH 321 (146)
42 (1000-1200) 37249-42UM 250 (113) 37249-42LM 415 (188)
48 (1200-1400) 37249-48UM 250 (113) 37249-48LM 420 (191)
54 (1400-1600) 37249-54UM 250 (113) 37249-54LM 423 (192)
60 (1600-1800) TKR-60UM 660 (300) TKR-60LM 685 (311)
66 (1600-1800) TKR-66UM 680 (308) TKR-66LM 710 (322)
72 (1800-2000) TKR-72UM 715 (324) TKR-72LM 730 (331)
84 (2000-2200) TKR-84UM 760 (345) TKR-84LM 775 (352)
96 (2200-2400) TKR-96UM 815 (370) TKR-96LM 815 (370)
108 (2400-2700) 37249-108LM 486 (220)
S
TA
N
D